DISCOUNT GUN MART

AMMO TRANSFER FORM
Discount Gun Mart Discount Gun Mart
1510 Morena Blvd., Suite F 8516 N. Magnolia Ave. Suite 201
San Diego, CA 92110 Santee, CA 92071
(619) 276-8730  FFL # 9-33-07919 (619) 596-4099  FFL# 9-33-03193
/ Number of Rounds Fees \
More than But not over Ammo Transfer Fee (style: ammo-xfer) $
0 1000 $20.00
1000 4000 $35.00 SALES TAX* $
4000 6000 $50.00
6000 8000 $75.00
8000 10000 $90.00 TOTAL $
\_ [10000 Quote $ _J
e DGM'S CUSTOMER INFO N\
NAME:
ADDRESS:
CITY: STATE: ZIPCODE:
PHONE NUMBERS: HOME: CELL:
EMAIL: NOTIFIED (date / inits):
\ J
4 SHIPPER'S INFO ™\
COMPANY NAME:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:
ADDRESS:
CITY: STATE: ZIPCODE:
PHONE #: ORDER #:
If you are purchasing from more than one shipper, and you wish to put on the same background check, please advise when form is submitted. /
a N\
AMMO DESCRIPTION
TOTAL # OF ROUNDS: TOTAL VALUE INCL SHIPPING $
BRAND CALIBER NUMBER OF ROUNDS
1)
2)
3)
4)
9))
6)
7)

* California Sales (Use) Tax: California State Board of Equalization's regulation section 495.0843
Krequires dealers receiving transfers purchased out of state to collect tax on the purchase price. /

NOTE: Products left for more than 30 days will incur storage fees. After 90 days all products not
picked up will be considered abandoned.
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